TIREE COMMUNITY COUNCIL
Income and Expenditure June 2019 - May 2020

Income

Balance at Bank June 2019 1673.46
Grant Argyll and Bute 2018/2019 + 2019/2020 908.20
Phone box fund 2678.20
Bank Interest 1.20
Flag income 877.75
Total 6138.81

Examined and found correct by an Independent Person

Name FIOMA  ARMSTROVU
oot PROPR(ETOE.

vte 23/ [202

Expenditure

Google

Hire of An Talla

Flag expenditure

1&1 ineos

Phone box expences

J bennet

Balance at Bank May 2019

An ‘independent person’ in one who is reasonably believed by Tiree Community Council

to have the requisite ability and practical experience to carry out a competent examination of the accounts

336.35
155.00
1155.00
57.48
1672.84
90.00
2672.14

6138.81



