## TIREE COMMUNITY COUNCIL Income and Expenditure June 2019 - May 2020

Income		Expenditure	
Balance at Bank June 2019	1673.46	Google	336.35
Grant Argyll and Bute 2018/2019 + 2019/2020	908.20	Hire of An Talla	155.00
Phone box fund	2678.20	Flag expenditure	1155.00
Bank Interest	1.20	1&1 ineos	57.48
Flag income	877.75	Phone box expences	1672.84
		J bennet	90.00
		Balance at Bank May 2019	2672.14
Total	6138.81		6138.81

## **Examined and found correct by an Independent Person**

Name FIONA ARMSTRONG

Job Title PROPRIETOR

Date 27/5/2021

An 'independent person' in one who is reasonably believed by Tiree Community Council to have the requisite ability and practical experience to carry out a competent examination of the accounts